
CALGARY STAMPEDE - INTERMEDIATE SHEEP SHEARING FINALS
Sunday July 15, 2018 5:30PM

Shearing Score Sheet

Time Penalty
Competition Class Heat Sheep No Secs per Point
2018 INTM Final 3 20

RANK NAME BOARD PEN TOTAL QTY MINS SECS TIME PTS FINALTotal
1 David Higgins 45 29 24.50 7 48 23.40 47.90
2 Amber Petersen 53 14 22.33 8 46 26.30 48.63
3 Donald Struck 58 17 25.00 10 09 30.45 55.45
4 Conner Stein 121 20 46.83 9 23 28.15 74.98

FINAL



CALGARY STAMPEDE - INTM SHEEP SHEARING RND 4
Sunday, July 15, 2018 2:15 PM

Shearing Score Sheet

Time Penalty
Competition Class Heat Sheep No Secs per Point
2018 INTM RND 4 2

RANK NAME BOARD PEN TOTAL QTY MINS SECS TIME PTS 3 RNDS Total Rnd 4 Total OVERALL Total
1 Amber Petersen 30 15 22.50 6 57 20.85 105.40 43.35 148.75
2 David Higgins 28 14 21.00 5 16 15.80 143.90 36.80 180.70
3 Conner Stein 50 15 32.50 6 49 20.45 143.25 52.95 196.20
4 Donald Struck 41 11 26.00 8 32 25.60 145.50 51.60 197.10
5 Bonnie McNary 28 20 24.00 6 32 19.60 154.05 43.60 197.65
6 Johanna Walker 41 15 28.00 8 12 24.60 166.40 52.60 219.00
7 Jack Butterick 37 17 27.00 4 45 14.25 188.25 41.25 229.50
8 Alex Baker 125 56 90.50 8 16 24.80 299.80 115.30 415.10

20

Round 4  OVERALL



CALGARY STAMPEDE - INTM SHEEP SHEARING RND 4
Sunday, July 15, 2018 2:15 PM

Shearing Score Sheet

Time Penalty
Competition Class Heat Sheep No Secs per Point
2018 INTM RND 4 2

RANK NAME BOARD PEN TOTAL QTY MINS SECS TIME PTS Rnd 4 Total
1 David Higgins 28 14 21.00 5 16 15.80 36.80
2 Jack Butterick 37 17 27.00 4 45 14.25 41.25
3 Amber Petersen 30 15 22.50 6 57 20.85 43.35
4 Bonnie McNary 28 20 24.00 6 32 19.60 43.60
5 Donald Struck 41 11 26.00 8 32 25.60 51.60
6 Johanna Walker 41 15 28.00 8 12 24.60 52.60
7 Conner Stein 50 15 32.50 6 49 20.45 52.95
8 Alex Baker 125 56 90.50 8 16 24.80 115.30

20

Round 4



CALGARY STAMPEDE - INTM SHEEP SHEARING RND 3
Sunday July 15, 2018 11:15AM

Shearing Score Sheet

Time Penalty
Competition Class Heat Sheep No Secs per Point
2018 INTM RND 3 2

RANK NAME BOARD PEN TOTAL QTY MINS SECS TIME PTS 2 RNDS Total Rnd 3 Total OVERALL Total
1 Amber Petersen 17 12 14.50 7 01 21.05 69.85 35.55 105.40
2 Conner Stein 32 15 23.50 8 00 24.00 95.75 47.50 143.25
3 David Higgins 46 19 32.50 7 21 22.05 89.35 54.55 143.90
4 Donald Struck 32 10 21.00 8 53 26.65 97.85 47.65 145.50
5 Bonnie McNary 51 23 37.00 7 44 23.20 93.85 60.20 154.05
6 Johanna Walker 41 30 35.50 7 19 21.95 108.95 57.45 166.40
7 Jack Butterick 71 36 53.50 5 32 16.60 118.15 70.10 188.25
8 Alex Baker 105 45 75.00 9 29 28.45 196.35 103.45 299.80
9 ** Tracy Jarratt 0 0 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

** Tracy Jarratt has retired.

20

Round 3  OVERALL



CALGARY STAMPEDE - INTM SHEEP SHEARING RND 3
Sunday July 15, 2018 11:15AM

Shearing Score Sheet

Time Penalty
Competition Class Heat Sheep No Secs per Point
2018 INTM RND 3 2

RANK NAME BOARD PEN TOTAL QTY MINS SECS TIME PTS Rnd 3 Total
1 Amber Petersen 17 12 14.50 7 01 21.05 35.55
2 Conner Stein 32 15 23.50 8 00 24.00 47.50
3 Donald Struck 32 10 21.00 8 53 26.65 47.65
4 David Higgins 46 19 32.50 7 21 22.05 54.55
5 Johanna Walker 41 30 35.50 7 19 21.95 57.45
6 Bonnie McNary 51 23 37.00 7 44 23.20 60.20
7 Jack Butterick 71 36 53.50 5 32 16.60 70.10
8 Alex Baker 105 45 75.00 9 29 28.45 103.45
9 ** Tracy Jarratt 0 0 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00

** Tracy Jarratt has retired.

20

Round 3  



CALGARY STAMPEDE - INTERMEDIATE SHEEP SHEARING RND 2
Saturday, July 14th, 2018 2:15PM

Shearing Score Sheet
Intermediate Challenge 

Time Penalty
Competition Class Heat Sheep No Secs per Point
2018 INTM RND 2 2 20

** Round 1 had 1 sheep and round 2 had 2 sheep.

RANK NAME BOARD PEN TOTAL QTY MINS SECS TIME PTS Rnd 1 Total Rnd 2 Total Overall Total
1 Amber Petersen 27 17 22.00 5 13 15.65 32.20 37.65 69.85
2 David Higgins 38 29 33.50 6 35 19.75 36.10 53.25 89.35
3 Bonnie McNary 35 19 27.00 7 46 23.30 43.55 50.30 93.85
4 Conner Stein 43 11 27.00 6 25 19.25 49.50 46.25 95.75
5 Donald Struck 36 18 27.00 6 25 19.25 51.60 46.25 97.85
6 Johanna Walker 43 21 32.00 7 17 21.85 55.10 53.85 108.95
7 Jack Butterick 65 28 46.50 5 14 15.70 55.95 62.20 118.15
8 Tracy Jarratt 95 36 65.50 6 34 19.70 47.85 85.20 133.05
9 Alex Baker 133 39 86.00 8 03 24.15 86.20 110.15 196.35

OVERALL after 2 ROUNDS



CALGARY STAMPEDE - INTERMEDIATE SHEEP SHEARING RND 2
Saturday, July 14th, 2018 2:15PM

Shearing Score Sheet
Intermediate Challenge 

Time Penalty
Competition Class Heat Sheep No Secs per Point
2018 INTM RND 2 2 20

RANK NAME BOARD PEN TOTAL QTY MINS SECS TIME PTS Rnd 2 Total
1 Amber Petersen 27 17 22.00 5 13 15.65 37.65
2 Donald Struck 36 18 27.00 6 25 19.25 46.25
3 Conner Stein 43 11 27.00 6 25 19.25 46.25
4 Bonnie McNary 35 19 27.00 7 46 23.30 50.30
5 David Higgins 38 29 33.50 6 35 19.75 53.25
6 Johanna Walker 43 21 32.00 7 17 21.85 53.85
7 Jack Butterick 65 28 46.50 5 14 15.70 62.20
8 Tracy Jarratt 95 36 65.50 6 34 19.70 85.20
9 Alex Baker 133 39 86.00 8 03 24.15 110.15

ROUND 2



CALGARY STAMPEDE - INTERMEDIATE SHEEP SHEARING RND 1
Saturday, July 14th, 2018 11:15 AM

Shearing Score Sheet

Time Penalty **ADJUSTED for 2 judges judging 1 sheep
Competition Class Heat Sheep No Secs per Point therefore pen score is an avg of the 2 judges scores
2018 INTM RND 1 1 20

RANK NAME BOARD PEN TOTAL QTY MINS TIME PTS Rnd 1 Total Rnd 2 Total Overall Total
1 Amber Petersen 19 4 22.50 3 14 9.70 32.20 0.00 32.20
2 David Higgins 15 12 26.50 3 12 9.60 36.10 0.00 36.10
3 Bonnie McNary 25 7 32.00 3 51 11.55 43.55 0.00 43.55
4 Tracy Jarratt 18 18 35.50 4 07 12.35 47.85 0.00 47.85
5 Conner Stein 37 4 40.50 3 00 9.00 49.50 0.00 49.50
6 Donald Struck 24 19 43.00 2 52 8.60 51.60 0.00 51.60
7 Johanna Walker 30 12 41.50 4 32 13.60 55.10 0.00 55.10
8 Jack Butterick 29 19 48.00 2 39 7.95 55.95 0.00 55.95
9 Alex Baker 55 21 76.00 3 24 10.20 86.20 0.00 86.20

Round 1 
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